Wednesday, March 24, 2021

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: AT&T
HEARING ROOM: Telephonic Hearing

10:00 AM

16-06007
#1

18-01363
#2

18-02541
#3

Brian Patrick Cardwell

Telephonic Bench Opinion
Re: Application for Additional Attorney Fees and/or
Recovery of Costs Advanced (DN 54)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kristen L. Krol, Atty for Brian Patrick Cardwell (Debtor)

Christopher Vincent Williams

Telephonic Bench Opinion
Re: Application for Additional Attorney Fees and/or
Recovery of Costs Advanced (DN 41)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kristen L. Krol, Atty for Christopher Vincent Williams (Debtor)

Kevin Lynn McCoy and Mary Jane McCoy

Telephonic Bench Opinion
Re: Application for Additional Attorney Fees and/or
Recovery of Costs Advanced (DN 49)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kristen L. Krol, Atty for Kevin Lynn McCoy (Debtor)
Kristen L. Krol, Atty for Mary Jane McCoy (Debtor)
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Wednesday, March 24, 2021

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: AT&T
HEARING ROOM: Telephonic Hearing

10:00 AM

18-03041

#4

19-03873
#5

Jason Dean Marcus-Burke and Barry Alan
Marcus-Burke

Telephonic Bench Opinion
Re: Application for Additional Attorney Fees and/or
Recovery of Costs Advanced (DN 50)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kristen L. Krol, Atty for Barry Alan Marcus-Burke (Debtor)
Kristen L. Krol, Atty for Jason Dean Marcus-Burke (Debtor)

Christina Elaine Villegas

Telephonic Bench Opinion
Re: Application for Additional Attorney Fees and/or
Recovery of Costs Advanced (DN 36)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kristen L. Krol, Atty for Christina Elaine Villegas (Debtor)
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